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INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDATED AIRLINES GROUP SA
ISIN: ES0177542018
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Price
2.05 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.39% (-0.03)

ES0177542018
IAG

Tradegate
EUR

Transport
Stock

10,063 EUR
FTSE 100

2.038 EUR (2,600)
2.062 EUR (2,600)
2.066 EUR

2.066 EUR

2.038 EUR

2.079 EUR
2.05176 EUR
9,851

20,203.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
|

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=129796962,160619317,53549470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0177542018&ID_NOTATION=115130096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11250ef0f1a6451223329b62a17c7a917d6c88fce2fa8445a225d34e6f724582&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc46579825568733a&time=1721242928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63ccf7f68e4782a64c8ca835c13c10ef3addf7d3158180b7a63510d9814ca2d1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e050b8ac682afa06e&time=1721242928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f62b93e3dffe942e2c5783b983aec60335e52599340e9ef679e910ff2a58fe6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1408bc46fc2c2bbfe&time=1721242928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e19e9b9f402e84ca222aa29be2d4131774625881b743fc4490ea814d32515eb5&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff9cfa4323ae8ae54&time=1721242928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d68e4a96577a2a0b66afebe35072adc7a2669f9af394f056c552eb88df8782ce&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31ed95c08707e1e9e&time=1721242928&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
2.05 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-1.39% (-0.03)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

2.08 EUR (31,592

ISIN ES0177542018
Symbol IAG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,063 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.038 EUR (2,600)
Ask (Ask size) 2.062 EUR (2,600)
Open 2.066 EUR
High 2.066 EUR
Low 2.038 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.079 EUR
VWAP 2.05176 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,851
Trading volume 20,203.39
Number of trades 9
Last size 618
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.69% +15.53% +7.11%
Perf (abs.) +0.38 +0.28 +0.14
Beta 1.21 0.93 1.64
Volatility 30.93 29.65 39.77

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

(
2.01 EUR (27,335
1.97 EUR (41,608
1.86 EUR (30,742
2.18 EUR (2024/05/14
1.64 EUR (2024/01/17
2.18 EUR (2024/05/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.58 EUR (2023/10/20)

All listings for INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDATED AIRLINES GROUP SA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 2.053 EUR 0.06 6

07/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 2.047 EUR 0.00 4

07/16
Tradegate 2024/ 19:38 2.05EUR  0.02 8

07/16
Stuttgart 2024/  19:38 2.051 EUR 0.01 2

07/16
Munich 2024/ 08:00 2.066 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=115130096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279888314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42665619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42510048

INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDATED AIRLINES GROUP SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/09

2024/
02/20

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

17:35

08:47

15:56

18:00

17:44

19:31

08:08

17:35

172.90 GBp 1,764.11

2.068 EUR

2.09 USD

1.6805 EUR

2.055 EUR

2.04 EUR

2.063 EUR

2.059 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

10.25

3,013

1,754
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42536944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42546709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17661370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43038164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42546708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42228402

INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDATED AIRLINES GROUP SA

Company profile

Company Logo
INTERMATICINAL

I A AIRLINES
GROUP

Contact Details

INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDATED
AIRLINES GROUP SA

Waterside HAA2, Speedbird Way - UB7 0GB
London

Telefon: +44-20-8564-2800
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Luis Gallego
Martin

Adam Daniels

Carolina
Martinoli

Fernando
Candela

Jonathan
Sullivan

Jorge Saco
Julio Rodriguez

Lynne
Embleton

Marco
Sansavini

Nicholas
Cadbury

Sean Doyle

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Francisco Ferran
Larraz

Bruno Matheu

Emilio Saracho
Rodriguez de Torres

Heather McSharry
Lucy Shaw
Margaret Ewing
Maria Eva Castillo
Sanz

Maurice Lam
Peggy Bertha

Bruzelius
Robin Phillips

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:-

	INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDATED AIRLINES GROUP SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDATED AIRLINES GROUP SA

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



